RFFM6903
ISM Front End Module
ADVANCE
D
ADVANCED
Data Sheet Rev M September 2020 | Subject to change without notice
1 of 10 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview

• Portable Battery Powered Equipment
• Smart Energy
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RFFM6903SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
RFFM6903SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFFM6903SR 7” reel with 100 pieces
RFFM6903TR13 13” reel with 2,500 pieces
RFFM6903PCK-410 Evaluation board w/ 5 pc bag
RFFM6903
ISM Front End Module
Data Sheet Rev M  September 2020  | Subject to change without notice 2 of 10 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings